MAXI-CAST RESIN
TRANSFORMERS
MAXI-CAST RESIN
TRANSFORMERS
TM
A GROUP CBS COMPANY
3
TM

10 Measurement of sound level •
11 Measurement of partial •
discharges
12 Short-circuit test •
13 Heat cycle test •
12
TECHNICAL DATA
Temp. Rise 80/115/150C, 60Hz
Class 5KV, BIL HV; 75KV/LV; 30KV.
ANSI/IEEE C 57. 12. 01
Load
Rated Impedance No-Load Loss Dimension (inches) Weight
Power Type Voltage Loss (W) (lbs)
(KVA) (%) (W) at 100°C A B C D E F G H
112.5 MC-1 12/5 5.75 450 2350 41.3 19.7 40.9 27.6 16.9 18.5 10.2 1.2 1210
150 MC-150/5 5.75 550 2900 41.3 19.7 47.2 27.6 16.9 18.5 10.2 1.2 1430
225 MC-225/5 5.75 700 3500 45.3 25.6 48.8 29.9 22.8 19.9 10.6 1.2 2120
300 MC-300/5 5.75 850 3800 45.3 25.6 53.1 29.9 22.8 19.9 10.6 1.2 2510
500 MC-500/5 5.75 1200 6300 53.5 25.6 58.3 34.6 22.8 22.2 11.8 1.2 3640
750* MC-750/5 5.75 1800 7800 55.1 29.5 67.7 36.6 24.1 23.8 12.4 1.9 4890
1000* MC-1000/5 5.75 2300 9000 59.1 29.5 72.8 38.6 24.1 24.4 13.0 1.9 6060
1500* MC-1500/5 5.75 3100 13500 66.9 37.4 82.7 44.5 29.9 27.2 14.4 1.9 7300
2000* MC-2000/5 5.75 3600 16600 70.9 37.4 88.6 46.9 29.9 27.8 14.6 1.9 9900
2500* MC-2500/5 5.75 4600 19000 78.7 40.2 95.3 46.9 29.9 27.8 14.6 1.9 11000
* Indicates stock units ready to ship. NOTE:  These are maximum dimensions. Actual production transformer may be slightly smaller.
13
TM
TECHNICAL DATA
Temp. Rise 80/115/150C, 60Hz
Class 15KV, BIL HV; 110KV/LV; 30KV.
ANSI/IEEE C 57. 12. 01
Load
Rated Impedance No-Load Loss Dimension (inches) Weight
Power Type Voltage Loss (W) (lbs)
(KVA) (%) (W) at 100°C A B C D E F G H
112.5 MC-1 12/15 5.75 520 2700 44.1 25.6 45.3 30.0 22.8 20.0 10.4 1.2 1370
150 MC-150/15 5.75 650 3200 41.1 25.6 51.6 30.0 22.8 20.0 10.4 1.2 1590
225 MC-225/15 5.75 850 3700 51.2 29.5 54.7 33.5 24.1 23.2 11.2 1.9 2360
300 MC-300/15 5.75 1000 4300 51.2 29.5 61.4 33.5 24.1 23.2 11.2 1.9 2820
500 MC-500/15 5.75 1550 7100 59.1 29.5 68.9 39.4 24.1 27.6 12.8 1.9 4270
750* MC-750/15 5.75 2100 8600 63.0 37.4 74.4 41.7 30.0 27.8 13.2 1.9 5580
1000* MC-1000/15 5.75 2750 9000 68.9 37.4 76.8 45.7 30.0 28.1 14.4 1.9 7120
1500* MC-1500/15 5.75 3500 12000 70.0 40.2 82.7 46.9 34.3 29.9 14.8 1.9 8300
2000* MC-2000/15 5.75 4600 16600 78.7 40.2 91.7 51.6 34.3 31.7 15.9 1.9 11660
2500* MC-2500/15 5.75 5200 19000 83.5 40.2 98.4 51.6 34.3 31.7 15.9 1.9 13400
TM
* Indicates stock units ready to ship. NOTE:  These are maximum dimensions. Actual production transformer may be slightly smaller.
14
SPECIFICATION